
 

E- Content Development necessitates the below mentioned equipment on board to 

make it happen in a full-fledged manner.  

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

S. No File Description Invoice No. Document Link 

1.  

Data Video HDMI to USB 3.0 

Capture Box CAP-2 Converter, 

Teleprompter- Data Video TP 

300BT, Motorized Screen, SAFWE 

Projector Clamp 

SLPS GST/ 20- 21-

060 
View Document 

2.  

Panasonic AG- CX8 ED 4K Live 

Stream Camorder, Panasonic PTZ 

Camera AW- HE40HWEJ HDMI 

Output, ASSY AW-RM50-IR 

Remote Controller, Panasonic 

Projector, Black Magic ATEM Mini 

Pro, WACOM Tablet 

SLPS GST/ 20- 21-

053 

 

 

View Document 

 

3.  

14Ft Video Light Stand with Bag 

Kit, OSRAM Bulbs, TYFY BG 9 Ft. 

Stand, SANDISK 64 GB Memory 

Card 150 MBPS, Digitek DTR-

510VD Pro Plus Tripod, 

Microphone with Line Output, 

Green BG Cloth  

SLPS GST/ 20- 21-

054 
View Document 

4.  

Purchase Order of Panasonic PTZ 

Camera, AW-RM50-IR Remote 

Controller and other accessories 

MKCE-

COLLEGE/2020-

21/38 

View Document 

5.  

Purchase Order of Panasonic AG 

CX8 4K 60P Professional 

Camcorder with Built-in Wi-Fi 

Supports HD Live Streaming  

MKCE- 

COLLEGE/2020-21-

38 

View Document 

6.  
Logitech C930E Web Camera and 

H600 Headphone with Mic 
GST/5409/20-21 View Document 

7.  

Purchase Order of Logitech C930E 

Web Camera and H600 Headphone 

with Mic 

MKCE- 

COLLEGE/2020-

21/227 

View Document 

8.  9 Ft. Web Camera Stand 

MKCE- 

COLLEGE/2020-

21/228 

View Document 

 



INVOICE
ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

ffi
./

SRE LAXMI PHOTO STORES,

# 735.736, CROSS CUT ROAD, 1 ST FLOOR, NEAR NORTH COVAI BRIDGE,

COIMBATORE - 641072. EMAIL ID : srelaxmiphotostores2OlT@gmail.com

LL#:0422-2495425, MOB #: 9994007920 / 9442085425

GSTIN #: 33AZTPR5483Q1Z5. STATE NAME: TAMIL NADU & CpDE :33

DETAILS OF CONSIGNEE INVOICE #: SLPS GST/ 20-21 - {60 ,

TO, /
M.KUMARASAMY COIIEGE OF ENGINEERING, /
(AUTONOMOUS),THAIAVAPAI.AYAM, KARU R (DT},

PINCODE - 639rf , TAMIL NADU,

PH NO:04124270755,272155. e/-

INVOICE DATE: o9/t412020 /
PAYMENT MODE: ONLINE TRANSFER

TMNSIT MODE : ON SITE

PLACE OF SUPPLY: KARUR

E WAY BIIL # r

sNo DESCRIPTION OF GOODS5; 0. 'a 
-

HSN / SAC QTY RATE DISC 0/6 AMOUNT

1

2

3

4

5

OUTPUT CGST @

OUTPUT SGST @

DATAVIDEO HDMI TO USB 3.0 CAPTURE\

BOX CAP - 2 CONVERTER /€i ,^
TELEPRoMPTER - DArA vrDrffin sOonr pf

LIBERTY ELITE DLX 120' MOTORIZED SCREEd

INSTALLATION . SAFWE PROJECTOR CLAMd
SANDISK 64 cB 1s0 MB/S MC - FREE \/ "

85437099

85299090

I sotoeooo

85299090

85235100

lz
A"/
.'f 1
1/
,t

22881.36

57L86.44

' lzsoo.oo

5375.42

9.000/o

9.000/o

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

zzae6o

51786.44/

72sOO.O(

5375.42

91943.22

8274.89

8274.89

TOTAT 5 Lo8493ffu

AMT IN WORDS: ONf, LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NINETY THREE RUPEES ONIY

HSN / SAC GODE
-"

TAXABLE VAVIE'
z-n

a \ ccsr scsr
TAX TOTAL AMT

RA\TE AMT RATE AMT

85437099,85299090,90 106000 -r**WbY eA F9.oo\ 8274.89 9.00% 8214.89 16s49.78

*"- - ArF"""
TOTAT \ stsffiii 8274.89 8274.89 16s49.78

rAx AMr rN woRDs : srxrEEN ,rou\*, ,,g,-l*rftb'nrp.qnrpr ,frry${Y^tlEEs AND sEvENry ErcHr pAIsE oNtY

ALL wARRANTy rssuEs ro BE *r.o,uro rr\ri *mnrdiLbloroaxv,appbnritio sERVrcE cENTERs. wE ARE sELLTNG AGENTs AND Nor LIABLE oR REspoNsrBLE FoR

ANy MANUFAcTuRtNG DEFEcT tN THr\ou"nurHrs dftAilvoEircrrHcv rH sERVrcE oN THE pART oFrHE MA,NUFAcTuRER oRTHE sERVrcE pRovtDER.

r nr{rvrolno6s rN pERFEcrLy GooD woRKrNc coNDrloN. ( BRAND NEW }

DECTARATION r WE DECIARE THAT THIS INVOICE SHOWS THE ACTUAT PRICE OF THE GOODS DESCRIBED

AND THAT AtL PARTICUTARS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT. WARRANTY IS NOT VALID FOR FREE ITEMS.

COMPANT S BANKA/C DETAILS: BANK NAME; CANAM BANK IFSC CODE : :NR80005040

BRANCH: RATHINAPURI . COIMBATORE BANKA/C N0: 5040201000166

CUSTOMER'SSIGNATURE - r- 
^1

\r.rk*to' 
I'*": ff "' 

-,\*a*'
. n-A{\r f e.,qfFrAP,

SEAL FOR SRE LAXMI PHOTO STORES

s,skI
-l ION ONLY. * THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE

i"r)*lh@ wiwrrffi ldw



\

rNVOiSt
ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

ffi
Wfl

/
SRE LAXII{I PHOTO STORES/

# 735-736, CROSS CUT ROAD, 1 ST FLOOR, NEAR NORTH COVAI BRIDGE,

C0llvlBATORE - 641012. EMAIL ID : srelaxmiphotostores20lT@gmail.com

LL # : 0422 - 2495425, M0B #: 9994007 9'20 / 9442085425

GSTIN #:33AZTPR54B3Q1Z5. STATE NAME : TAMIL NADU, & CODE :33

DETAILS OF CONSIGNEE INVOICE #: SLPS GST/ 2y2t i OS3

TO,

M.KUMARASAMY COTLEGE OF ENCTNEERTNG /
(AUTONOMOUS), THATAVAPATAYAM, /

KARUR. OT. 6391X3. TAMITNADU.

PH| 04324-27 07 55 I 272L55

INVOICE DATE: slro/2020 /
PAYMENT MODE: RTGS

TMNSIT MODE: ON SITE

PLACE OF SUPPLY: KARUR

PURCHASI] ORDER NO : MKCE-CO LLEGE I 2O2O -2L / 38 & 8g

sNo DESCRIPTION OF GOODS HSN / SAC QTY RATE DISC o/o AMOUNT

1

a

3

4

5

6

7

PANASONIC AG-CXB ED 4K LIVE STREAM CAMCORDI

SERIAL NO: H0TVA0078 WITH FREEBIES AS PER PO

PANASONIC PTZ CAMEM AW.HE4OHWEJ HDMI OUTPUT

ASSY A\iV-RMs0-lR REMOTE CONTROLLER

PANAS0NIC PR0IECT0R PT-LW37sD - J l
SEAGATE EXTERNAL HARD DISK -2rB "h t
BLACK MAGrC A',IEM MrNr PRO I ,J PoSE'
WACOM TABLET DTU.1141

85258020

85258030

85299090

85286200

84717020

8525

8471

!At

l1
2*l

T

1

T

1

Lt0L69.49

1BOBB9.B3

L0254,24

42544.53

7669.49

50677.97

25000.00

9.000/o

9.00o/o

1.4.000/o

14.000/o

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

y0t6e.4e

.lsoaa,).sr

/ozsn.z+

// 4),144.53

/tooo.+e
{ootz.ot

/sooo.oo
427205.55

34619.49

34679.49

3956.23

OUTPUT CGST @

OUTPUT SGST @

OUTPUT CGST @

OUTPUT SGST @ 5956.23

7 /oe:,st.oo
1, ,:j.j.' .\q" ..--./'

AMT lN WORDS: FIVE*i{KHS EIqfiT TH-OU.SAryDTHREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN RUPEES oNLY
i, .-..,,..".' ,.,.{.\,-.,.,-

HsN / sAc co'qF
't .-'

2.,, TAXABLE VALUE
SGSTCGST

TAX TOTAL AMT
RATE AMT RATE AMT

8525,A529,847L 384661.02 9.OO% 34619.49 9.00% 34619.49 69238.98

85286200 42544.53 14.00% 5956.23 14.00% 5956.23 Lt9r2.47

TOTAL 427205.55 40575.73 40575.73 81151.45

TAX AMT IN WORDS : EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONE RUPEES AND FOURTY FIVE PAISE ONLY

AtL WARRANTY ISSUES TO BE RESOLVED BY THE RESPECIED COMPANY APPOINTED SERVICE CENTERS, WE ARE SETLING AGENTS AND NOT LIABLE OR RESPONSIBTE FOR

ANY MANUFACTURING DEFECI IN THE EQUIPMENTS OR ANY DEFICIENCY IN SERVICE ON THE PART OF THE MANUFACTURER OR THE SERVICE PROVIDER

I RECEIVED GOODS IN PERFECILY GOOD WORKING CONDITION. ( BRAND NEW )

oECIARATION I WE DECTARE THAT THIS INVOICE SHOWS THE ACIUAT PRICI OF THE GOODS DESCRIBEO AND THAT AtL PART:cULARS ARE TRUE AND COftRECT. WARRANTY lS NOT VALID FOR F

coMPANY',S BANK A/C DETATLS BANK NAME : CANAM BANK IFSC CODE : cNR80006040

BMNCH: RATHINAPURI . COIMBATORE BANK A/C NO : 60402010001 66

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE SEAL }-OR SRE LAXMI PHOTO S"I'ORES

ECT TO COIMBATORE IURISDICTION ONI,Y. * TITIS IS A COMPUTER GENEMTED INVOICE EJURISDICTION

B.n''l a93

e\ :dSft

E;0$,
)2,%; uil^#h

*suBl

=-rJ*tP S'z l,, 5o



U
,/

/
I
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*SUBJECT TO COIMBATORE 

'URISDICTION 

ONLY. * THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE

JfPT NY'*t'

' \'**t"/ If-_{f,f.rla,,. *IO;,",VA,

(na +rt?

!uvorcE
ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

SRE LAXMI PHOTO(TONES
# 735-736, CROSS CUT ROAD, 1 ST FLOOR, NEAR NORTH COVAI BRIDGE,

COIMBATORE - 641012. EMAIL lD : srelaxmiphotostores2OlT@gmail.com

LL#:0422 -2495425, MOB #: 9994007920 / 944Z0BS4Z\
GSTIN #: 33AZTPR54B3Q1Z5. STATE NAIVIE : TAMIL NADU.& CODE :33

DETAILS OF CONSIGNEE INVOICE # : srPs csr/ zortt - os4

TO,

M.KUMARAsAMy coLLEGE oF ENGTNEERTN G /
(AUTONOMOUS), THALAVAPALAYAM,

KARUR, DT - 639113. TAMILNADU.

P H: 0432527 O755 I 27 2155

INVOICE DATE: elto/2020 ./
PAYMENT MODE: RTGS

TRANSIT MODE : ON SITE

PLACE OF SUPPLY: KARUR

PURCHASE ORDERNO : MKCE-CO LLEGE l rOrO -r' 1 r' u d!,

sNo DESCRIPTION OF GOODS HSN / SAC QTY RATE DISC o/o AMOUNT

1

2

3

4

s

6

7

14 FT VIDEO LIGHT STAND WITH BAG KIT Y
OSMM BULBS 

,,''

TYFYBG9 FTSTAND \ ?*
SANDISK 64 GB MEMORYCARD 150 MBPS $F

DIGITEK DTR-510VD PRo PLUS TRIPoD I O .

MrcRo PHONE WrTH LrNE OUTPUT s'
GREENBGCLOTH i ?*_

96

Bs39

9620

85235100

9620

8507

5006

L/
I
2t'
n
2/,
7 ,,/
t,
7,.

5677.97

169.49

3389.83

rt86.44

466t.02

27Lt.B6

523.81

9.000/o

9.000/o

2.500/o

2.500/o

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

7' san.oz

/iza.sa

)?3Be.B3
n7'2.88

'g6inr.o,

7r1,.86
j23,.Br

L9676.35

t723.73

1,723.73

13.10

13.10

OUTPUT CGST @

OUTPUT SGST @

OUTPUT CGST @

OUTPUT SGST @

\ ".r"tf{*qr"
9 tArso.oo

{Mr rN woRDs , r*rrif+'frfi;;#er#ill.oru.g.u.r4iiffiNo r,.r" **rrr o*"
,t,

HSN / SAC CODE\
\ -idoJ.= ,ALUE

CGST SGST
TAx TOTAL AMT

RATE AMT RATE AMT
96,8539,9620,85235100, 19152.54 9.OO% t723.73 9.00% L723.73 3447.46

5006 523.81 2.so% 13.10 2.50 13.10 26.20

TOTAL 19675.35 1736.83 t736.83 3473.66

TAX AMT IN WORDS : THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE RUPEES sIxTY slx PAISE ONLY

ALL WARRANTY ISSUES TO BE RTSOIVED BY THE RESPECTED COMPANY APPOINTED SERVICE CENTERS. WE ARE SELLING AGENTS AND NOT I-IABLE OR RESPONSIBLE FOR

ANY MANUFACTURING DEFECT IN THE EQUIPMENTS OR ANY DEFICIENCY IN SERVICE ON THE PART OF THE MANUFACIURER OR THE SERVICE PROVIDER

I RECEIVED GOODS IN PERFECTLY GOOD WORKING CONDITION. ( BRAND NEW )

DECI.ARATION : WE DECLARE TI{AT THIS INVOICE SHOWS THE ACTUAI PRICE OF THE GOODS DESCRIBED AND THAT ALt PARTICULARS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT. WARRANW IS NOT VATID FON

C0MPANY's BANKA/C DETAILS I BANK NAME : CANARA BANK IFSC CODE: cNR80006040

BMNCH: RATHINAPURI . COIMBATORE BANK A/C NO: 5040207000766

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE SEAL FOR SRE LAXMI PHOTO STORES

,\qQ{e<\
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
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i
M.KUMARASAMy coLLEGE oF en6lrueeRtNc

(AUTONOMOUS), THALAVAPALAYAM,, KARUR (DT), PINCODE - 639 113., TAMIL NADU.
Phone No : 04324 2707 55, 272155

w

Nffi

Date: ,0110712020

Office Copy

Our Ref. Pl No : As per/uotation

?ffi
6(#

EhrEEf

Purchase Order

order No. : MKCE-COLLEGEI2O2O-21 t3d
Ref No. : 40

To:
Sre Laxmi Photo Stores l:
No.735-736, 1st Floor, / '
Cross Cut Road, Near North Kovai Flyover,
Coimbatore
Phone No :0422-2495425 Mobile No :99940-07920 I 94420-85425
GSTIN :33MTPR5483Q125

Sir

\, Sub : Purchase of Panasonic Camera's & Accessories for Virtual Class RooT,6 Studio Set up for our college

Warm greetings, We pleased to place order for the following items for our college.

E"t1

,.+n.

'w

S.No Particulars Qtv Units Rate Dis-1ol Dis-29 3ST % Amount(Rs.)

\',}

1

2

c

4

E

o

7

8

3

10

11

12

13

@
'15

Panasonic PTZCamera
AW-HE4OHWEJ-H DMI OUTPUT
Accessories
AW-RM50-lR Remote Controller
Accessories
Datavideo HDMI to USB 3.0 Capture Box Cap-2 Converter
Accessories
Panasonic Projector PT-LW375D-3600 LM, 3 LCD
Accessories
Microphone with line output
Accessories
Liberty U Dlx 120" Motorized Screen
Accessories
Simpex Video light kit with 14 FT Stand Freebies:1 Pan oj7 \a
000Watts Bulb-1 Pair ,i' t\.
Accessories "/ ^e: "'

Seagate External Hard Disk 2 TB ,/i*o ^ *:4'

Accessories "1' 
-{r 

.{L.
Digitek DTR-510VD PRO Plus Trigod 

*,j_-' 
-" 

_.."" A
Sandisk 64GB 150 MBPS Card \;,^ -,1:"i"' - "," -iAccessories -1,,.. 

-"":f ii" -"*n
Green screen with 9ft Background Std'nd- qe1:;:i' ...f"' .i.",f
Accessories n'-.^' ,,1i5't ".r;':',.,r'
Teleprompter-Data Video TP 3OOBT \.. :';i ,/
Accessories i1. ,/ . ,k
Black Magic Atem Mini Pro (Switcher) "\ 

, .,' ."r'"'* ^

lnstallation Charges
Equipments & Service Charge

{x
'f4',

"rf
a

1

"d
._.,L.

\ ,4'
-#-

,.- t' ,fr:
,/-...;i

{,iz

- "r(
q"{ d*

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

"No,

'Nos

Nos

'1\os

'Nos

'frtos

,.Nos

Alos

Nos

Nos

] Nos

N6s

213450.00

12100.00

27000.00

544s7.00

3200.00

14750.00

7100.00

9050.00

29500.00

5500.00

1400.00

4550.00

60400.00

59800.00

23000.00

dtzqso.oo

x2100.00

27000.00

54457.00

a200.00

14750.09

,''71OO.OO

9050.0d

29500.00

5500.0d

2800.00/

4550.00

60400.p0

59800.00
*'-i'
23000.0fi

z
A11O712020 3:49:39 PM Prepared By : KOKILA Page No: 1



Y-,,r--ft M.KUMARASAMy coLLEGE oF ENGTNEERTNG kry%
$l*3 (AUToNoMous), THALAVArALAvAM,, KARUR (DT), prNCoDE - 63e 113., TAMTL NADU. Wffi-ffi* Phone No : 04324 270755,272155

Purchase Order

Date: 0110712020order No. : MKCE-COLLEGEI2O?0-?1 138 .,'
Ref No. : 98 /"

Sre Laxmi Photo Stores
No.735-736, 1st Floor,
Cross Cut Road, Near North Kovai Flyover,
Coimbatore
Phone No :0422-2495425 Mobite No :99940-07920 t 94420-85425
GSTIN : 33AZTPR54B3Q125

Sir

Terms & Conditions :

Office Copy

Our Ref. Pl No : As per quotation

Sub : Purchase of Panasonic Camera's & Accessories for Virtual Class Room & Studio Set up foiour college
Warm greetings, We pleased to place order for the following items for our college.

1 lnclusive of all tax Net Rate \
2 B0% Payment against delivdry, 20% Paymlr
3 Warranty 1 (One) Year
4 Delivery: On Site

J'

S.No Particulars Qtv Units Rate Dis-1ol Dis-29 3ST % Amount(Rs.l

16 Panasonic AG CX8 4K 60P Professional Camcorder with Built-in
Wi-Fi Supports HD Live Streaming ".i ! i -._l-
Freebies: 1 No Pinball Professional Bag, Sandist 6a"be tSOIUep
S 4( Card, UV Filter, Strap--\f,- -

./i
t

Nos 1 30000.00 1A0000.00

P.O Value in words Rs. : Six Lakh Forty Thousand Only Total : 656657.00
Additional Discount : 16657.00

Other Charqe : 0.00
Freiqht Charoe : ,/ 0.00

\. P.F Charqe : ,/ 0.00
'r Total Order Value : ( 640000.00

Note : Your product and services shall environmental aspects during the usage in our campus










